The Challenge Cup and an NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr NBS Logan

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr TL Bedwell

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr TJD Raincock

Next Best Scores
4 Mr JMA Thompson
5 Mr JWE Lewis
6 Mr M Liversage
7 Mr TP Clarke

NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

GGG Aggregate

Wandsworth FBRC

Stock Exchange RC

Old Epsomian RC

Central Bankers RC
ATRC

Altcar RC

Central Bankers RC

W'Head Halford

147.16v

144.14v

136.8v

141.16v
142.10v
130.7v
127.5v

75.10v

74.10v

73.9v

73.8v
67.2v
73.4v
60.1v

Total Entry:

Cott.

94.9v

93.7v

97.12v

95.8v
90.7v
96.7v
87.7v

Wimb.

93.5v

91.4v

95.7v

83.2v
89.4v
86.4v
82.5v

7

Total

409.40v

402.35v

401.36v

392.34v
388.23v
385.22v
356.18v



